

Bastrop County Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Commission

Donation Form

YES! I would like to donate to the MLK, Jr. Scholarship Program!

My tax-deductible donation is intended to serve students in:

iviy tax acaactibic adiiation	is interface to serve studen	165 1111	
☐ Bastrop High School	☐ Cedar Creek	☐ Cedar Creek High School	
☐ Elgin High School	☐ Smithville High School☐ Colorado River Collegiate Academy		
☐ McDade High School			
☐ Distribute equally among all s	ix High Schools		
Donor Level			
☐ Legacy Sponsor (\$2,000)	☐ Dream Sponsor (\$1,000)	☐ Drum Major (\$500)	
☐ Dream Keeper (\$250)	☐ Freedom Maker (\$100)	☐ Peace Keeper (\$50)	
☐ Friend (\$25)	☐ Other Amount: \$		
Date: Contact Name:	Company Name:		
Address:			
City:			
Website:	Phone:	Email:	
Checks may be made payable to the "Bast school, please write the name of the school		If you are making a donation for a specifi	
Bastrop County MLK Holiday Commis			
PO Drawer X Bastrop, TX 78602	Thank yo	Thank you for your generosity!	

For more information contact Dock Jackson (dockjackson@utexas.edu), Bishop Mayes (bishopmayes@gmail.com), or Jill Strube (jstrube@ci.smithville.tx.us).

Thank you for supporting our Bastrop County Students!